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MH1

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

MH2
Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

MH3/4
Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Belmont School
Early Departure

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

Belmont School
Early Departure

No service

No service

No service

No service

No service

Belmont School
Early Departure

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

Mill Hill School
Early Departure

4.35pm

4.35pm

4.35pm

No service

No service

Mill Hill School
Early Departure

4.35pm

4.35pm

4.35pm

No service

No service

Mill Hill School
Early Departure

4.35pm

4.35pm

4.35pm

No service

No service

Belmont School
Late Departure

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.55pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

Belmont School
Late Departure

No service

No service

No service

No service

No service

Belmont School
Late Departure

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.40pm

5.40pm

Mill Hill School
Late Departure

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.05pm

6.05pm

Mill Hill School
Late Departure

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

5.45pm

5.45pm

Mill Hill School
Late Departure

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

5.45pm

5.45pm



Mill Hill School

’./ Xpress

MH5a and MH5b

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

MH6
Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Belmont School
Early Departure

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

Belmont School
Early Departure

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

Mill Hill School
Early Departure

4.35pm

4.35pm

4.35pm

No service

No service

Mill Hill School
Early Departure

4.35pm

4.35pm

4.35pm

No service

No service

Belmont School
Late Departure

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.40pm

5.40pm

Belmont School
Late Departure

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.55pm

5.40pm

5.40pm

Mill Hill School
Late Departure

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

5.45pm

5.45pm

Mill Hill School
Late Departure

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

5.45pm

5.45pm



