



MH1

Day	Belmont School Early Departure	Mill Hill School Early Departure	Belmont School Late Departure	Mill Hill School Late Departure
Monday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Tuesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Wednesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Thursday	4.00pm	No service	6.00pm	6.05pm
Friday	4.00pm	No service	6.00pm	6.05pm

MH2

Day	Belmont School Early Departure	Mill Hill School Early Departure	Belmont School Late Departure	Mill Hill School Late Departure
Monday	No service	4.35pm	No service	6.00pm
Tuesday	No service	4.35pm	No service	6.00pm
Wednesday	No service	4.35pm	No service	6.00pm
Thursday	No service	No service	No service	5.45pm
Friday	No service	No service	No service	5.45pm

MH3/4

Day	Belmont School Early Departure	Mill Hill School Early Departure	Belmont School Late Departure	Mill Hill School Late Departure
Monday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Tuesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Wednesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Thursday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm
Friday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm





MH5a and MH5b

Day	Belmont School Early Departure	Mill Hill School Early Departure	Belmont School Late Departure	Mill Hill School Late Departure
Monday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Tuesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Wednesday	4.00pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Thursday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm
Friday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm

MH6

Day	Belmont School Early Departure	Mill Hill School Early Departure	Belmont School Late Departure	Mill Hill School Late Departure
Monday	4.30pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Tuesday	4.30pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Wednesday	4.30pm	4.35pm	5.55pm	6.00pm
Thursday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm
Friday	4.00pm	No service	5.40pm	5.45pm